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SACRAMENTO
STATE

Sacramento State Winter Jazz Festival

Schedule

(Please Note: There are two different rooms/locations associated with this competition.
Please check the Campus Map for each location as Choir and Jazz Band perform at different

6:00AM
6:30AM
7:45AM

8:15AM
8:45AM

9:45AM
10:15AM

11:00AM
12:15PM

rooms/locations.)

Call Time at Rodriguez HS

Depart Rodriguez HS

Arrive at Sacramento State: Sacramento State University
6000 J Street
Sacramento, CA 95819

Jazz Band — Warm-Up (Capistrano Hall — Room 223)
Jazz Band — Performance (Capistrano Hall — Concert Hall)

Choir — Warm-Up (Capistrano Hall - Room 209)

Choir — Performance/Clinic (Capistrano Hall — Room 151)

Pack Trailer & Depart Sacramento State University
Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload



