

Sacramento State Winter Jazz Festival Schedule

(**Please Note**: There are two different rooms/locations associated with this competition. Please check the Campus Map for each location as Choir and Jazz Band perform at different rooms/locations.)

6:00AM 6:30AM	Call Time at Rodriguez HS Depart Rodriguez HS	
7:45AM	Arrive at Sacramento State:	Sacramento State University 6000 J Street
		Sacramento, CA 95819
8:15AM	Jazz Band – Warm-Up (Capistrano Hall -	– Room 223)
8:45AM	Jazz Band – Performance (Capistrano H	all – Concert Hall)
9:45AM 10:15AM	Choir – Warm-Up (Capistrano Hall – Room 209) Choir – Performance/Clinic (Capistrano Hall – Room 151)	

11:00AM Pack Trailer & Depart Sacramento State University

12:15PM Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload